	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Kilpailun nimi
	Pohjanmaaliiga Seinäjoki
	 
	
	
	
	

	 
	Luokka
	Harrastajat
	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	 
	Pvm
	11.5.2019
	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	 
	RN
	Pooli A    HARR
	Seura
	Voitot
	Erät
	Pisteet
	Sija
	 
	

	1
	1243
	Kai Asunmaa
	PeTo
	 3
	 
	 
	 1
	 
	

	2
	986
	Rami Peltovirta
	Gurut
	 2
	 
	 
	 2
	 
	

	3
	745
	Julius Rantala
	Porilaiset
	 1
	 
	 
	 3
	 
	

	4
	 
	 Isak Porthin
	 Halex
	 0
	 
	 
	 4
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	1. erä
	2. erä
	3. erä
	4. erä
	5. erä
	Ottelu
	Tuomari

	
	 
	1-3
	 11-7
	 11-4
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	4

	
	 
	2-4
	 11-1
	 11-1
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	3

	
	 
	1-4
	 11-3
	 11-4
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	2

	
	 
	2-3
	 11-7
	 10-12
	 11-9
	 
	 
	 2-1
	4

	
	 
	1-2
	 11-4
	 11-8
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	3

	
	 
	3-4
	 11-5
	 11-4
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	1

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	RN
	Pooli B     HARR
	Seura
	Voitot
	Erät
	Pisteet
	Sija
	 
	

	1
	1219
	Ville Tuomela
	Kurvi
	 1
	 
	 
	 3
	 
	

	2
	1051
	Jesse Ikola
	KoKu
	 2
	 
	 
	 2
	 
	

	3
	775
	Nikolai Belov
	Porilaiset
	 3
	 
	 
	 1
	 
	

	4
	 
	Max Niemi
	Halex
	 0
	 
	 
	 4
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	1. erä
	2. erä
	3. erä
	4. erä
	5. erä
	Ottelu
	Tuomari

	
	 
	1-3
	 9-11
	 11-9
	 5-11
	 
	 
	 1-2
	4

	
	 
	2-4
	 11-3
	11-5 
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	3

	
	 
	1-4
	 11-3
	 11-3
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	2

	
	 
	2-3
	 7-11
	 12-14
	 
	 
	 
	 0-2
	4

	
	 
	1-2
	 11-13
	 11-4
	 5-11
	 
	 
	 1-2
	3

	
	 
	3-4
	 11-2
	 11-2
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	







	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	RN
	Pooli C    HARR
	Seura
	Voitot
	Erät
	Pisteet
	Sija
	 
	

	1
	1171
	Pekka Övermark
	SeSi
	 3
	 
	 
	 1
	 
	

	2
	1008
	Antti Kuivinen
	Peto
	 2
	 
	 
	 2
	 
	

	3
	857
	Aleksi Ikola
	KoKu
	 1
	 
	 
	 3
	 
	

	4
	 
	Arik Porthin
	Halex
	 0
	 
	 
	 4
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	1. erä
	2. erä
	3. erä
	4. erä
	5. erä
	Ottelu
	Tuomari

	
	 
	1-3
	 11-7
	 11-3
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	4

	
	 
	2-4
	 11-4
	 11-1
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	3

	
	 
	1-4
	 11-4
	 11-1
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	2

	
	 
	2-3
	 11-9
	 11-8
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	4

	
	 
	1-2
	 12-10
	 11-6
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	3

	
	 
	3-4
	 11-5
	 11-8
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	










	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	RN
	Pooli D   HARR
	Seura
	Voitot
	Erät
	Pisteet
	Sija
	 
	

	1
	1081
	Arto Anttila
	Gurut
	 3
	 
	 
	 1
	 
	

	2
	759
	Topi Välimäki
	SeSi
	 2
	 
	 
	 2
	 
	

	3
	 
	Eetu Katajamäki
	Koku
	 1
	 
	 
	 3
	 
	

	4
	593
	Julia Belov
	Porilaiset
	 0
	 
	 
	 4
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	1. erä
	2. erä
	3. erä
	4. erä
	5. erä
	Ottelu
	Tuomari

	
	 
	1-3
	 11-9
	 11-8
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	4

	
	 
	2-4
	 11-3
	 11-8
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	3

	
	 
	1-4
	 11-1
	 11-8
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	2

	
	 
	2-3
	 10-12
	 11-5
	 11-6
	 
	 
	 2-1
	4

	
	 
	1-2
	 11-5
	 8-11
	 11-7
	 
	 
	 2-1
	3

	
	 
	3-4
	 11-9
	 11-5
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0

	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	















	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	RN
	Pooli E    HARR
	Seura
	Voitot
	Erät
	Pisteet
	Sija
	 
	

	1
	1070
	Kalle Anttila
	Gurut
	 3
	 
	 
	 1
	 
	

	2
	775
	Pasi Kärki
	PeTo
	 2
	 
	 
	 3
	 
	

	3
	 
	Pate Ikola
	KoKu
	 1
	 
	 
	 2
	 
	

	4
	673
	Luukas Norolampi
	SeSi
	 0
	 
	 
	 4
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	1. erä
	2. erä
	3. erä
	4. erä
	5. erä
	Ottelu
	Tuomari

	
	 
	1-3
	 5-11
	 11-9
	 11-6
	 
	 
	 2-1
	4

	
	 
	2-4
	 11-6
	 11-8
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	3

	
	 
	1-4
	 11-3
	 11-6
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	2

	
	 
	2-3
	 8-11
	 7-11
	 
	 
	 
	 0-2
	4

	
	 
	1-2
	 11-4
	 12-10
	 
	 
	 
	 2-0
	3

	
	 
	3-4
	 11-3
	 11-4
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